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•  �Stunning two-story adaptive 

reuse former warehouse 
available for lease

•  ��Located within the growing 
Fishtown neighborhood 
of Philadelphia, where 
local and national brands 
are converging to create a 
vibrant community

•  �Currently built out as gallery 
space with two-story atrium, 
skylights, exposed beams 
and ductwork

•  �An exceptional large format 
opportunity ideal for 
retailers, food and beverage 
operators, headquarters 
space for office tenants, 
event space operators and a 
number of other uses.
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Kensington H.S. for the Creative 
and Performing Arts

FISHTOWN JEWELERSFRANKFORD AVE

N HOWARD ST

N HANCOCK ST

BLAIR ST

E GIRARD AVE

95

BERKS 
TRAIN STATION

E 
BE

RK
S 

ST

CE
CI

L 
B

. M
O

O
RE

 A
V

E

JEFFER
SO

N
 ST

M
A

STER
S ST W

 TH
O

M
P

SO
N

 ST

E YORK ST

MEMPHIS ST

TRENTON AVE

OXFORD ST

E PALMER ST

E N
ORRIS

 ST









1811F L O O R  P L A N S

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable. MSC cannot verify it and makes no guarantee, warranty or representation about its accuracy.  
Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates provided by MSC are for discussion purposes only and do not represent the current or future performance of a property, location or market.

GROUND FLOOR 

F LO O R  P L A NF LO O R  P L A N

R

R
UP

UP

R

DN

DN

R

A310 1

5
A310

4
A310

73 SF
VEST
100

435 SF
CORRIDOR

107

1914 SF
GALLERY

101

173 SF
OFFICE

102

186 SF
STAIR 2-1

S2-1

1838 SF
STORAGE

105A111
5

A510
1

A510
6

101100

107A

102

59 SF
WC
104

104

OH-1

100A

12 SF
ELEC
100A

OPEN 
TO ABV

A B C D E F G H

1

2

3

4

105

2' 
- 0

"

M
IN

4' 
- 0

"

C

C

C

C

4' - 0"

A3B0A3B0A3B0A3B0

A3B0

A3G1

A3B0

ALUM 
STFNT

ADA CNTR

ALUM STFNT

OVHD DR 
TRACK ABOVE

EXG 
CELLAR DR

190 SF
PACKING

105A

F3A0

F2G0 F2G0F2G0

CONC SLAB

CONC SLAB

1' - 0" 1' - 0" 16' - 0" 1' - 0" 1' - 0" 16' - 0" 1' - 0"

10' - 9"

S2-1

UTIL SINK
CNTR

A3B0

57 SF
UTIL CLOS

106

106

DRINKING 
FOUNTAIN

FEC

A3G1

A3G1

A3B1

10
7B

A3G0 A3B1

4' - 10"

154 SF
CORR

103

7"

4' 
- 1

0 
1/

2"

A3B0

A102 1
7' - 0 1/2"

9' 
- 8

"

FEC

A3B1

A3G0

ALIGN

4

A310 1

5
A310

4
A310

259 SF
OFFICE

201

218 SF
OFFICE

202

1291 SF
LOUNGE

200A

434 SF
LOUNGE

200B

207 SF
STAIR 2

S2-2
132 SF

STAIR 1
ST1-2

A111
6

A510
7

A510
2

59 SF
WC
204

33 SF
WC
205

A B C D E F G H

1

2

3

4

A3B0

S4B1

S4B1

S4B1

A3B0

C

C

C

C

B

A

A

10
' - 

10
"

16
' - 

4"

5' - 0"

2' - 6"
10"
5"

201

202 6" 17' - 0" 6" 6' - 2"

5' 
- 7

"
17

' - 
3"

2' 
- 8

"

2' - 6" 4' - 0"

7' 
- 0

"

1' - 6"

ALUM 
STFNT

ALUM 
STFNT

ADA CNTR

A3B0

F3B0

F2G0

A6B0

42" GRDRL

MASONRY STAIR 
SHAFT (1-HR 
FIRE RATING)

205

204

OPEN TO 
BELOW

ALIGN PTN 
W/GRIDLINE

(WORK IN THIS AREA IS 
LIMITED TO STRUCTURAL 

AND ENVELOPE 
REMEDIATION - REFER TO 

STRUC DWGS)

FEC

FEC

A102 1

S2
-2

A

S2-2B

1909 SF
UNOCCUPIED

206

A3B0 32 SF
IT/DATA

207

53 SF
MECH

208

208

207

7' - 1 1/2"

7' 
- 5

"
HO

LD
3' 

- 8
"

A3B0

A3B0A3B0A3B0

4

GENERAL FLOOR PLAN NOTES

1. REFER TO A001 FOR PLAN AND RCP SYMBOL AND MATERIAL LEGENDS AND 
ABBREVIATIONS.

2. REFER TO A600 FOR EXTERIOR OPENINGS SCEHDULE.

3. REFER TO A800 FOR PARTITIONS SCHEDULE.

4. REFER TO A801 FOR DOOR SCHEDULE.

5. ALL DIMENSIONS TO FINISH FACE OF WALL UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

6. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE BEHIND-WALL REINFORCING AND/OR BLOCKING FOR 
ATTACHMENT OF MILLWORK, CASEWORK, FIXTURES, AV EQUIPMENT, BASEBOARD, 
CROWN MOULSING, WNDW & DR TRIM, ETC. 
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GENERAL ROOF PLAN NOTES

1. NEW TPO MEMBRANE ROOFING ASSEMBLY TO BE INSTALLED ABOVE 
EXISTING ROOFING AT ALL LOCATIONS. R-30 MIN RIGID INS W/ 1/2" 
COVER BD.
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1. REFER TO SHEET A001 FOR ACCESIBLE MOUNTING HEIGHTS AND CLEARANCES
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PERMIT DOCUMENTS

PERMIT DOCUMENTS

03/14/2022

OWNER
Wexler Gallery
201 North 3rd Street
Philadelphia, PA 19106
v 215.923.7030
www.wexlergallery.com

ARCHITECT
DIGSAU 
340 North 12th Street, Suite 421
Philadelphia, PA 19107
v 215.627.0808
www.digsau.com

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
Cooke Brown Structural Engineers
7 East Skippack Pike #310
Ambler, PA 19002
v 215.654.0105
www.cookebrown.com

MEP ENGINEER
Urban Technology
1243 Easton Road
Warrington, PA 18976
v 215.536.0808

PERMIT DOCUMENTS
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RENOVATIONS

1/8" = 1'-0"A111
2 FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 1

1/8" = 1'-0"A111
3 FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 2

1/8" = 1'-0"A111
1 FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 0
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4 ROOF PLAN

1/4" = 1'-0"A111
5 PLAN - RESTROOM 1

1/4" = 1'-0"A111
6 PLAN - RESTROOM 2 & 3

RESTROOM GENERAL NOTES

1 04/10/22 PERMIT RESPONSE
2 06/28/22 BULLETIN #01
3 12/22/22 BULLETIN #02
4 01/19/23 BULLETIN #03
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SECOND 
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Gerry Smith

Principal
M. 610-509-3690

gerry@blueprintcommercial.com

Maddie Whitehead
Managing Principal

M. 610-742-4863
maddie@blueprintcommercial.com
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